L17000115991

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300381276083

22 FEE 10 TH 3: 50

T. MATTHEWS FEB 28 2022

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Cor	porations				
	A LEVEL ABOV	VE CARPENTRY LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling. PAULA DOWELL Name of Person					
A LEVEL ABOVE CARPENTRY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: PAULA DOWELL Name of Person QUALITY TAX & ACCOUNTING SERVICES LLC Firm Company 3113 S. RIDGEWOOD AVE Address SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 32119 GityState and Zip Code PAULA OFSING @GMAIL.COM E-mail address: to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: PAULA DOWELL Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Esclosed is a check for the following amount: Esclosed is a check for the following amount: Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
	A LEVEL ABOVE CARPENTRY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filling. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: PAULA DOWELL Name of Person					
A LEVEL ABOVE CARPENTRY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: PAULA DOWELL Name of Person QUALITY TAN & ACCOUNTING SERVICES LLC Firm Company 3113 S. RIDGEWOOD AVE Address SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 32119 CityState and Zip Code PAULA OFSINC @GMAIL COM E-mail address: to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: PAULA DOWELL Name of Person Area Code Daytine Telepho Enclosed is a check for the following amount: SEE \$25.00 Filing Fee SOUTH DAYTONA FL 32119 CityState and Zip Code PAULA OFSINC @GMAIL COM E-mail address: to be used for future annual report notification) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: SEE \$25.00 Filing Fee SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 32119 CityState and Zip Code PAULA OFSINC @GMAIL COM E-mail address: to be used for future annual report notification) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: SEE \$25.00 Filing Fee SET Control of Copy (additional copy is eaclosed) Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahar.					
		Address			
	SOI	UTH DAYTONA, FL 32119			
	-	City/State and Zip Code			
	PAU	LA.QFSINC@GMAIL.COM			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please co	all:			
PAULA DOWELL		386 761-7855			
Name (l Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		
Mailing Addre	ss:	Street Address:			
		Registration Se			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			•		
rananassee,	L L つてつ 1.4	Z+10 IN. IVIONTO	oe oneer, outer \$10		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

22 FEE 19 FH 3: 50

A LEVEL ABOVE CAR			
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Li	as it now appears bility Company)	on our records,)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document numberL17000115991	rere filed on	05/25/2017	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company hei	<u>'e</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	-		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	•		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	dress on our re	cords, <u>enter the name o</u>	of the new register
New Registered Office Address:		W 2004 V	
	Enter Flori	da street address	
	FloridaZip Code		
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a	erformance of i ovided for in C	ny duties, and I am fan hapter 605, F.S. Or, if	tiliar with and this document is

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	ERIC SORENSON	822 SOUTH HILL AVE	(DAdd
		DELAND, FL 32724	
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		·	□Change
			□Add
			□ □ Remove
		·	□Change
			□.Add
			🗀 Remove
			TChange
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

If amending any other info	ormation, enter change(s) here	z: (Attach additional shec	ets, if necessary.)	
				
		•		
	,			
				
Note: If the date inserted in t	n the date of filing:	to date of filing or more than 9 able statutory filing require	(optional) 0 days after filing.) Pursuant to 005.0 ments, this date will not be listed	9297 (3) I as the
record specifies a delayed et d is filed.	Tective date, but not an effective ti	ime, at 12:01 a.m. on the ea	rlier of: (b) The 90th day after	the
Dated 2 10 202		orized representative of a mem	ber	
	LEAH	FGALLO		
	Typed or print	ed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00